Our Prices:

Professional Service Fees (With Lime	ousine)£1950
Professional Services (Without Limo	ousine)£1850

Our profession service charge includes the following when needed / requested:

- A driver and assistant for the removal of the deceased and care for them at our chapel of rest. (No additional charges per mile.)
- Supplying of a polished veneered coffin including all fixtures & fittings.
- Suppling of a name plate.
- The provision of one hearse to the first place of service and return.
- Transferring the deceased to a location prior to the service where requested.
- Meeting with the funeral director either at our office, or a place of your choice at a time that is convenient for you.
- Liaising with various and necessary statutory authorities via post, email & telephone. (Hospitals, coroners, crematoria, Churches, Chapels, Cemeteries, Councils.)
- Initial payment of all Statutory fees.
- Completion of all forms required.
- Collection and depositing of documentation to the required location.
- Monday Friday, 9-5 office open hours.
- Phone line 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.
- Providing a free online tribute page, with easy online donations and funeral service information.
- Writing an arrangements letter informing the family / next of kin, all the funeral arrangements.
- Proofreading all documents.
- Liaising with florist for order and delivery.
- Receiving and handling donations on behalf on the family.
- Giving advice on registering the death.
- Producing a visual tribute to be played at the funeral service if desired.
- Funeral director to direct the service at location.
- Assistant to ensure venue is properly set up before the arrival of the funeral cortege.
- Storage of ashes.
- Booking venues and caterers where required.
- Booking an alternative hearse where required.
- Dealing with the same person or two people from start to finish.
- Access to online 'Grief Chat' via our website. GriefChat provides emotional support for bereaved people, access to trained bereavement counsellors and referral into other specialist bereavement services.
- Provision of a bier for the coffin at the service. Booking and liaising with caterers where required
- Liaising with ministers / celebrants.



Crematorium Fees (Pentrebychan)	f742	
Bearers (4 Persons)		
Dressing in clothes provided	£45	
Viewing	£65	
(Viewing is in our own, private Bethania Chapel.)		
Necessary Treatment	£145	
Extra Limousine	£150	
Minister Fee (Wales)	£100	
Celebrant Fee(Depending on if you use one of our celebrants, or c		
Media Operative / Organist	£65	
Burial Fee (Including Grave digging)£675 - £1426 (Prices vary for burials due to size of grave, if Grant of Exclusive Rights has been or needs to be purchased, each individual cemetery / churchyard fee, in our out of parish, search fees & administration fees. Example range is from Chirk Churchyard, Fron Churchyard, Trefynant Cememtery, Noddfa Cemetery, Rhosllannerchrugog Cemetery, St. John's Churchyard, Rhosymedre.)		
Church Fee		
(St. Johns Chruch Rhosymedre, St. Hilary's, Erbistock range estimates. Prices may differ if a church not lis	k, St. Mary's Church Chirk, St. David's Church Froncysyllte used as ted is chosen.)	
(St. Johns Chruch Rhosymedre, St. Hilary's, Erbistock	k, St. Mary's Church Chirk, St. David's Church Froncysyllte used as ted is chosen.)	
(St. Johns Chruch Rhosymedre, St. Hilary's, Erbistock range estimates. Prices may differ if a church not lis	k, St. Mary's Church Chirk, St. David's Church Froncysyllte used as sted is chosen.)	
(St. Johns Chruch Rhosymedre, St. Hilary's, Erbistock range estimates. Prices may differ if a church not lis Dr's Fee (Where applicable)	k, St. Mary's Church Chirk, St. David's Church Froncysyllte used as sted is chosen.)£82£110	
(St. Johns Chruch Rhosymedre, St. Hilary's, Erbistock range estimates. Prices may differ if a church not list.) Dr's Fee (Where applicable)	k, St. Mary's Church Chirk, St. David's Church Froncysyllte used as sted is chosen.)£82£110	
(St. Johns Chruch Rhosymedre, St. Hilary's, Erbistock range estimates. Prices may differ if a church not list.) Dr's Fee (Where applicable)	k, St. Mary's Church Chirk, St. David's Church Froncysyllte used as sted is chosen.)£82£110	
(St. Johns Chruch Rhosymedre, St. Hilary's, Erbistock range estimates. Prices may differ if a church not lis Dr's Fee (Where applicable)	k, St. Mary's Church Chirk, St. David's Church Froncysyllte used as sted is chosen.)£82£110	
(St. Johns Chruch Rhosymedre, St. Hilary's, Erbistock range estimates. Prices may differ if a church not lis Dr's Fee (Where applicable)	k, St. Mary's Church Chirk, St. David's Church Froncysyllte used as sted is chosen.)£82£110£45+£45+	
(St. Johns Chruch Rhosymedre, St. Hilary's, Erbistock range estimates. Prices may differ if a church not lis Dr's Fee (Where applicable)	k, St. Mary's Church Chirk, St. David's Church Froncysyllte used as sted is chosen.)£82£110£45+£45	
(St. Johns Chruch Rhosymedre, St. Hilary's, Erbistock range estimates. Prices may differ if a church not lis Dr's Fee (Where applicable)	k, St. Mary's Church Chirk, St. David's Church Froncysyllte used as sted is chosen.)£82£110£45+£45£40	
(St. Johns Chruch Rhosymedre, St. Hilary's, Erbistock range estimates. Prices may differ if a church not list.) Dr's Fee (Where applicable)	k, St. Mary's Church Chirk, St. David's Church Froncysyllte used as sted is chosen.)£82£110£45+£45£40	
(St. Johns Chruch Rhosymedre, St. Hilary's, Erbistock range estimates. Prices may differ if a church not lis Dr's Fee (Where applicable) Obituary (Example)	k, St. Mary's Church Chirk, St. David's Church Froncysyllte used as sted is chosen.)£82£110£45+£45£40£40	
(St. Johns Chruch Rhosymedre, St. Hilary's, Erbistock range estimates. Prices may differ if a church not list.) Dr's Fee (Where applicable)	k, St. Mary's Church Chirk, St. David's Church Froncysyllte used as sted is chosen.)£82£110£45+£45£45£40£140£145	
(St. Johns Chruch Rhosymedre, St. Hilary's, Erbistock range estimates. Prices may differ if a church not list.) Dr's Fee (Where applicable)	k, St. Mary's Church Chirk, St. David's Church Froncysyllte used as sted is chosen.)£82£110£45+£45£45£40£140£145£145	

Total **£3,149**

 Media Operative / Organist
 £65

 Dr's Fee
 £82

 Service Leaflets (50)
 £65

 Flowers
 £100